HaF /_/|_r%'r 7000m R 118288 14:10

Aok (GR)  3.06.81 . ZpK (WA 77) Fk204E

Vo

ORD.No. K 4 B JB4E (Fun' -) SC8%

1 0fA i/ i H .
T4

2 0 Il LB /N 2( )
VAL VAREVAS .

3 0 PEFS  uAK kWz 77 3( )
=vh7 94

4 0 HY FE fet 4( )
Yy INVAV

5 0 d bR HE /N 5( )
DHFAT afh

6 0 =FHREH mJIIR C 6 ( )
ZALEVANS )

7 0 BBJII v FERRAL/ N 7( )
AT AYAF

8 0 HAF  HEKRR R EE /N 8( )
At Fvhay

9 0 HfE B fit 9( )
ENVSNVEV

10 0 dbm FEZK KURS 10( )
EY VAN VARV Y

11 0 W8 KB KURS 1me )
TN AR

12 0 Fiif #t fit 12( )
Aby 4o

13 0L K4 f /N 13C )
Thy B4R

14 0 AiTH  f&AER KURS 14 ( )
gIhT anhny

15 0 [P [EAD R EE /N 15( )
) vy

16 0 HIFE KH fet 16( )
ENVAVAY MG

17 0 Ji  SEHk fet 17( )
N7 73tn

18 0 mify TR R EE /N 18¢( )
ey oty

19 0 H¥M FEAk i/ 19C )
AN R antd

20 0 ikl EAE KURS 20( )
TG JAV 2

21 0 Rl B fit 21( )

T A vk



E_F 47_:%4 3000m 54LL-2(2) 118288 14:40

RECEk(GR)  8:59.77  JhE HoR (LErH) “FRKI84E

//A P”‘/T (2/7{65)

¥ 2%
ORD.No. K % B IE6L (Fun” -) E28% ORD.No. K 4 T B IE6L (Fun” -) E28%

1 1901 Yok Jath EATLE ic o) . 11040 - ¥4 TR C ) .
NVAELYY AVEVAZ

2 795 f&h5  WIE Ay L 2 ) 2 799 TR A R 2 )
wy e VEXTY M

3 790 KB FEX Hr L 3C ) 3 710 W EA REAR P i 3C )
WL VY

4 628 )1l LI 4 ) 4 800 Y TEER ey 4 )
UV)VEEYAG VZSENAEZ ba:l)

5 918 #H)II i EATEY 5( ) 5 798 HF B Hr L 5( )
PV ) Nz

6 0 &Rk AL g 6C ) 6 788 R MR—AR 7 L 6( )
2"y oanty Fhh= Ju{Fey

7 803 KAl B R 7( ) 7 786 PRt AR Hr L 7( )
iRy JvER Vank

8 620 HJE BEN BT H 8(_ ) 8 656 KE M E& 8( )
Wt vay s A3 i

9 1108 #H FHEF AR 9( ) 9 675 ff L e Bl 9(_ )
wJIF BIA MR fvvan

10 782 )l B Ay L wC ) 10 712 5L BE REAE Jii wC )
wAY v Ivkn Yy

11 787 /AR it Hr L 1mne. ) 11 673 H #hHc Bl e )
It antq k%))

12 801 /KH %Kik g 12 ) 12 783 JEE MK 7 e 12 )
NV EEUL A% yanh

13 679 L Rid Bl 13C ) ¢ . 13 856 AR [EAE Bl 13C_ )
VUV S Wt Ak

14 791 =g f@Ek Hr L 14( ) 14 685 MK & Bl 14 ( )
Atz Wy

15 792 BrAR AKX L 15C ) 15 631 & = Hr L 15C )
HEN Vany YAEL]

16 0 HRr R KURS JH 6 ) 16 711 JiH #d REAR P i 16C )
Tha7 p{ny M vany .

17 785 A4F  Fokdt Hr L 17C ) 17 682 [LUH CfFF] Bl 17C )
A2h7 A% Top 4y

18 784 KT HEHE Hr L 18C_ ) 18 453 Y B 7K 18C_ )
A7 ¥ DRFNT Yay Ry

19 924 Fiks AR EATEY 19C ) 19 687 @k sl Bl 19C )
FI=Y vt 7rye tn¥

20 0 %M fERR g 20 ) 20 0 AR HJIRC 20 )
YA ZAEYES

21 797 ¥ EK Hr L 21 ) 21 877 KF B& Bl 21 )
) hk ¥h7 ank

22 789 HbU) WME Hr L 22( ) 22 669 gk A E&a 22( )
AV%) 29t/ AE BIY

23 796 jH Rt Hr L 23 ) 23 674 HO fEX Bl 23 )
7 FAY 2 ) I F vank

24 160 {EJF HR g 24(C_ ) 24 1541 3§ith KRk EAW 24 )
A Vay X0F A0

25 626 fH EAE TR 25( ) 25 309 AT SEK LENRE 25( )
VREE] 2447 Japy

26 802 Kk FAf s 26( ) 26 0 VAiH A FHAH 26 ( )

¥67 FARY — 955 A



E_F E&% 3000m R 118288 15:40

SFCEK(GR)  8:32.08 L EEY (REARLE) FR204E

A
ORD.No. K # i IE6L (Fun” -) E28%
11201 g A& JEEA i H .
RIY vany o
2 1196 #5554 A 2 )
*)F T7tw o
3 1602 [#5y JofE AR T 3C_ )
7" b o
4 1198 HiH  FEEAR 2 N 4 )
A vuyey B
51601 LJi sk B T 5( )
yIng o
6 1580 f)Il ZBA B 6C )
VLY o
7 1583 JLEL B AR ST ) 7C )
EVA MLV .
8 96 =L it REAR 8 )
NV o
9 1098 fBA HEZH REARR = 9( )
NEN aghay o
10 1606 KALR 28K HPI T 5 10 )
TR *a0p o
11 783 HH How JUM B R 1ne. )
Avh7 Vayrry o
12 1605 [ %4h HRIR T 12 )
AN B
13 1096 & T JtX REA =R 13C )
A B
14 1593 #7  #F AR T 14C )
IARVEULY | o
15 1620 #rH & ARk T 15C )
1 vaya’ N
16 1078 Y@t K& REATE 16 ( )
IR B
17 1585 P& [ELAs B = 17C )
AR N
18 88 HH I REAR 18C )
B Fanrr o
19 1603 [EH &tk ARk T 19C )
YY) o
20 1604 fElE  fEA AR T 20 )
M3t ATE o
21 1099 fEA  EKAR REAR =R 21C )
NN V/hny
22 1831 faky FHl PP 22 )
TIy% L7k o
23 1079 @ %& BEATE 23( )

VIEVES



FF ERK 5000m 8Lb-3 (4) 118288 16:15
=,

Zcdk (GR)  14:36.00 iR &) CuMEpem) Fak164

SLh=2 (4F)
] /%g 2/%‘;/5

ORD No. £ ] JERE (Fun' -) ER8R ORD.No. K & R JERE (Fun' -) ER8R
13073 Mﬁ B HEARTS 1C ) = . 11740 m;a %‘ﬁ; AT 1C ) "t
vy E AT/
2 792 TN EEBE S 2( ) ¢ . 2 819 fliE R S5 15 2( ) ¢ .
IAE vy
3 1591 fir BT 3C ) 3 1557 JGfE iR TN EEBE RS 3C ) .
M4 7
4 486 % HA 4C ) ¢ . 4 800 #HH [Efh JUMN B 4C )
e EZA sV .
5 810 @A il S 5( )t . 5 1088 [ [EA EAR T 5( )
VLYY ¥ b B
6 818 fihy L ED BVG 15 6( )t . 6 878 Il Mg REAR R 6( ) : .
A T w2y ey EP/ VAN )
7 805 JFL A TR ) . 71562 ML EE TN EEBE S ) s
)9z 1% N )7 % o
8 778 KT FKER FEARTIRA & 8( ) : . 8 494 [(LH HE HA 8( )
A vanng REE VAHE -
9 791 HAK Hith JUMN B 9C )+ . 9 489 MY HA 9C )
% Y Tlgin WS B
10 816 K.T. *,7J SV 15 e ) & 10 873 ml;ﬂ g%:& REARET 0 ) - .
L
11 780 Pl i FEARTIE A e o) oc. 11 885 H FHF FEA I e ) oc
Thve a9% 198 vann o
12 811 JHEE 1K $APG C ) . 12496 {L98  Hilih ERer 12C )
7747 o ABLE o5 T )
13796 AfREH FiE JUMI e 13 ) & . 13 1739 Mk [El REA T 13C )
IR IR WhT w7 )
14790 [AA AR TN EEBE RS 4 ) 14493 (L B [EE e 14C )
HHED FAY RECH &L 3 -
15 815 M.D. HAZ D P 5C ) & 15 806 w;a JES BTG 5 15 )
MEY
16 1556 EAf  @ish TR 6 ) & . 16 880 M Kifh HEARE 6 ) & .
yIh7 FUb B AT ‘
17 777 Kt WAL FEARTIRA & e ) o 17 1068 A& JoF- AEAR T we ) .
Tt /b heZyEVAYS
18 1833 T. D/ SHPE 18 )t . 18 1564 # I HEN JUMN B 18 )
1)y 292y )
19 1616 9% —Ht IR L e 9C ) . 19 1619 fAFH it IR L 19C )
A VAR S WY AR )
20 881 ALyt HK HEAR [ 200 ) o+ . 20 869 AiFH HLA FEA 200 ) ot .
797 &L Fhte LV ARE) B
21 483 fEx K &L [ERr= 21C ) o+ . 21 779 KiE A FEART A 21 ) ¢ .
EE&E pbH SR EIY ‘
22 1561 JoAf K JUMN B 22( ) ¢ . 22 1547 V9 RZE FEARTIR A& 22( )
AT AT =yp wah
23 1075 LjE [ REA T 23C ) ¢ . 23 789 fRM A YRS 23C )
ANV NPT ok )
24 1546 FIF B FEARTIRA 24 ) ¢ . 24 1084 KAy HHE REAR T 24 )
Iy pvy ERIV S
25 1082 FEMH %t AEART 25( ) ot . 25 798 (LA fE JUIN =R 26( )
T A Yhi yay )
26 1559 f@H HEK JUMN B 260 ) ¢ . 26 488 (L1 FEKER [EFar= 26 )
INEVR RECH V) -
27 1595 NI AE 7w 27(C ) o+ . 27 1618 ## [7 b T 21 )
VRS AN RN -
28 839 g KM BT 28( ) ¢ . 28 883 30 L FEAIE 28( ) & .
VIFNT A% MR N
29 1560 A<M [E TR 20 ) o+ . 29 1076 Afibk 4% AT 29( )
[ZA YN JANYY 79 B
30 1591 b/ @ HE% AR T 30C ) o+ . 30 820 #hikF MEX SV 15 30 ) ¢ .
yx))) b VAL ‘
31 812 ki JuF B85 15 31C )+ . 31 1072 Al M) AEARTE 31 ) & .

heZrIEVAN Jy¥= agguy



3t

ORD. No.

1
2

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

495 IJ.I EE %i

k#ﬁﬂ éijt
Mesbb Funi
TRV e
AN PN Y E
Sl PRORER
73V F /hnn
[P siiea
=y bEkn

497
49

S

1549
86

3

49

]

1552
1203
1216

87

IS

1576
1617
80

&

79.

<]

1085
872

1565 {

799
49

1083 H

480
1597

795 7

1
1214
794

N
1736

v7
1199 Ak
1741
1551

,_‘

K %

EZS
ﬂ
G

4?ﬁi T
Ahh a94F
PN

i)
=yt jmny

AR Eth
b Y
B

EAY
H3h7 A?ﬁ
Lo

NNV

T
HA

A
FIA
AT A
HEAR [
I
AT G
JEEA
JEEA
HEARE
S
AL
S

JUN e
FEA T
HEARE
JUN R
JUN R
FIA
FEAT
FIA
BT

JUN R
JEEA

JUN R
FEAT
JEEA
FEAT
AT A
HEARE
JUN R

IBHL (Fon” -) 5E4R
[ G B

2 )
3 )
4C )
5( )
6( )
7 )
8(_ )
9 )
10C )
e )
12 )
13C )
14C )
15C )
16C )
17C )
18C )
19C )
200 )
21 )
22( )
23 )
24 )
25( )
26 )
27 )
28( )
29 )
30C )
31 )

2

ORD.-No. K #£

1

o

929 HA Y

7 vy

1086 PifRd RS
T avk
868 k%K
MY ARTY

92 EA FE

YED vapa

1743 Bl &3}
EENaar I

1742 AR ST

h7f¥ ﬁ{/;?

83

3

879

1616 7
b

84

=

1592
84

1S

1135

=

9
1672 #J7
836
1675 7
90
j
1671
1087
1674 §
931 I
N
1622
93
871
1080
881
1673
1737
J)
1553

i

B
e

REA T
HEARE
REA S
REA T
REA T
BT
HEAR [
HEARE
B
AL
BT
HHE
REA S
S
B
S
REA S
S
REA T
S
S
AL
REA S
HEARE
REA T
HEARE
S
REA T
AT G

IBHL (Fon” -) 5E4R
[ G R

2 )
3 )
4C )
5( )
6( )
7 )
8(C_ )
9 )
c o) o
S NG
12 )
13C )
14C )
15C )
16C )
17C )
18C )
19C )
200 )
21 )
22( )
23 )
24 )
25( )
26( )
27 )
28( )
29 )
30C )



E_F 76%"5"—;% 3000m R 118288 15:40

SFeek(GR)  9:18.28 MM R (E4 7 T77) FRklTH

R

ORD.No. K 4% B
30 8940 i IE=EKR REAK =R E
MEVZESEVAVARV

4L (Fon -) FE 8%
) .




BF XFE-—8 5000m

DELER(GR)  14:48.8 & FR CUEEZ) FRk124F

R

ORD.

1
2
3
4

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No
484

3386
3086

8569 Z

0
3077
3286

475

497
2531
3303
3295
3437

509

500
3280

862

498

858

463

962

K 4

AR EEER
SOV Vit
Ak BiR
A 29
IBEANE=)

AN AT
ESY S |
6T oy
FESE it
AN
W A
Tovh Metn
WE BE
UV EM
K

RE —®R
THME AR YA
B &
SAVANEN
HA —T7
JEh AR TR
A=K G
AP ek
BRI 2R
AT Hhtn
S Bk
Ty vavy
B
4= ank
G rhmst
YNy ank
BEH =K
AV vayh
=i FHOKER
3V vayhay
BrE WA
= VY
HETN )
) A%
o A
VAN
B Bz
tonf b2k

5 Mk
FERC
EAEIR
EA Y 77
HEARTS
Fv v

Sy

™
3t
B
+

'
¢
D
H_

"
3t
B
+

any
»
I N A
B
>&_

o
3t
B
>&_

Hﬁﬁ%(?vné-)éﬂﬁi
1 L.

2(

3(

4(

5(

6(

7(

8(

9(

10(

11¢(

12¢(

13(

14(

15¢(

16(

17(

18¢(

19¢(

20(

21(

22(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

iR B

11A288 17:35



E_F 40&2(_& 3000m R 118288 15:40

Vo

ORD.No. K& 4% B Bz (Fon -) 5243

31 0 HF xR REAR 1, |G B
EMAYAVAYY A

32 0 Mk =— RFC 2( ) .

AN a4



ZTF /_/|_r%'r 800m R 118288 14:00

LFHEGR) 2:31.89 MAF i (HJIRC) ERR204F

Vo
-y No. K % B IE6L (Fun” -) E28%
1 0 HY¥ Eif fat =/ |G B
Jh <a
2 0 BHE J\NTFHEAN 2 )
72097 )/h
3 0¥ b oIS 3C )
R
4 0 FFHE HJIRC 4C )
vz RV
5 0 HA s KURS 5( )
Thii tf
6 0 BA ¥BE REA R |- 6(C )
TN TN
70 I FHe fat =/ 7C_ )
LIny Fx i
8 0 Pft #n3 K277 8 )
=Vh7 AR
9 0K £ fat =/ 9(_ )
77% ~ab
10 0 RFF R 3N 10 )
¥h7 v
11 0 Sl HA& fat =/ me )
4o )
12 0 MW HEF fE /N 12 )
VANV ANV
13 0 MRAE 1—-F fat =/ 13C )
FA #d
4 0 EZ fet 14C )
& <)
15 0 WAHL E fet 15( )
iy aik
6 0 &H® W1 fat =/ 16 )
7Y THa
17 0 WP F= fet 17C )
#Fh Fen
18 0 AR #EE fat =/ 18C_ )
7% TV
19 0 #Hk BAE fet 19C )
whT T
20 0 4H BT fat =/ 20 )
AN 472
21 0 i A T /)N 21 )
SN VAN ‘
22 0 1k =R hkrs7 22( )

SN



R-_F 47_:%4 7500m 54LL-2(2) 118288 14:20

Zaiek (GR)  4:35.86  fRIE THE (U ) PRl164:

//A P”‘/T (2/7{65)

¥ 2
ORD No. K % B IERL (Fon =) nEfi ORD No. K % B IERL (Fon =) nEfi
463 JIlA & AT 1C ) 532 Mk #H5 e 1C )
VAR VAR
2 663 ML fligkE Hr L 2 ) 2 685 WIE N 2 )
VIMERVIN = PR
3 654 JfE HEY il 3( ) 3 375 JRH & P 3( )
VAN 2A{) N T
4 502 A B NS 4 ) 4 599 HILI FE N 4 )
77Eh L% e \
5 898 ik Hinta TR 5( ) 5 837 JhH BREH TR 5( )
AT ThA A7 F <
6 656 A {EHD Hr L 6(C ) 6 290 — ML Bk o 6( )
nvEN B A TR y
7731 AREH R EATEY 7C_ ) 7 548 IR HRE Bl 7C_ )
MY S Wy 713 )
8 545 JHH &N Bl 8( ) 8 501 JhE AR ZN S 8(_ )
X35 T4h AN 3
9 655 Bkl EHE il 9 ) 9 347 AR A i e 9 )
JAadRNA) RVAVARVAN N
10 346 jEH L B 10 ) 10 547 HiH HpIr s 10 )
TV AR SYANEN -
11 580 /AR HEHT Bl me oy o:o 11 502 g #Hidk ZN S e )
2 tna Thye I
12659 @t it AL 2C ) - . 12 1501 KEF  F74e L 12 )
VA LYENE ) 9N
13 661 #AH #EL Hr L 13C ) 13 601 A MK N 13C_ )
WY 2 HEh 34 ‘
14 462 HHF AR AT 14 ) 14 246 H EH REBNRE 14 )
Thhd 473 URAY N
15 465 #hE 8 AT 15 ) 15 474 HE A HET 15 )
RN ) 19z ¥% \
16 504 XKJII EHI REAR(G 16( ) 16 836 ACKH Gk TR 16( )
IAUUANE ARZ)) .
17 581 AW Fnit Bl 17( ) 17 578 FE B Bl 17( )
VS E] ThEY Fh
18 0k =T F—2 U AT 18( ) 18 0 & M P2 Ls 18( )
Yoh Y va %wyv HA3
19 579 AIH  #EA Bl 19C ) 19 549 LW S8 Bl 19C )
Eav AV A A
20 658 Fidt fEARZE Hr L 20 ) 20 598 H HA N 20 )
T7v% hF % %
21 899 /INKf HFE TR 21 ) 21 291 ffill  HEfD I oH 21 )
ahy IN ¥ VEAVANES 3
22 550 [Ff REL Bl 22 ) 22 535 fEA L Bl 22 )

IR ) — NEN K



R-_F E}‘XJ" 3000m 84LL-2 (2) 118288 15:10

RFCER(GR)  9:32.00 FHE Wk (TG FRI64HE

//A P”‘/T (2/7{65)

¥ 2%l
ORD.No. K& 4% R 4L (Fun” -) EC6% ORD.No. K 4 i 4L (Fon” -) EC6%

1 817 KA R REAEER ic ) = . 1 814 f@k HE N RS c ) = .
¥xh 74 TN A3 N

2 343 R fEAK [=Ear= 2( ) 2 706 HE IR RATIHER 2 )
SLThH P A o

3 815 HWF JkE REARE =R 3C ) 3339 P RS B 3C )
WHE B OBV B7p N

4 399 B R HAR 4( ) 4 892 KA FEAX st 4( )
FLSE Hipd o NyED Y23 L

5 894 sfk T ST 5( ) 5 816 XNRE TH N DS 5( )
T FrE TH Y B

6 805 J&k T REAR(EEE 6( ) 6 891 miJll 1X5H LA 6(C )
A" FHb YN AR B

7 345 [ FEK HAE 7( ) 7 698 flIEL WY REARTIR B E 7( )
RECH B S by ap) o

8 820 Wk Eme N S 8( ) 8 734 Wi FH BA T 8( )
VARIN - 157 ) few o

9 991 AR HYD N—T VRS 9(_ ) 9 736 HihE HBE BHT= 9(_ )
7V N U EIRERN! o

10 87 WA == REAT A 00 ) o 10 804 &EH ¥ix N RS 10 )
§Fh7 LI 7420 = B

11 895 B Jnzsse S me ) 11 704 BLFY fEAE REARTHAR e
AR IV o

12 800 #A&&H fAERE REARF =R 12 ) 12 807 Jull EiF N TS 12 )
) at) MASERS o

13 995 FAR BERR JL—F VR 13¢( ) 13 697 MRy % RRATHER 13( )
v7Eh 14 e M o

14 809 7ril FHZE REARF =R 14 ) 14 738 NE BT BA T 14 )
VUIATARS o vfe bea o

15 810 AIAR HHE N DS 15C ) 15 893 &1L &k A 15 )
A7Ep 723 AF Y Vi e

16 514 ¥l HFH Sy 16 ) 16 735 #T E A BA T 16 )
VDBERE W WY axz B

17 803 il A5 REAREEE 17 ) 17 888 fmH DA A 17 )
WYY L VLM VAN o

18 994 IUF /I4A3E N—T VR 18( ) 18 737 AH HTh BT = 18( )
Yy a3 194 7Ah N

19 808 # EVDHT REAEER 19C ) 19 703 JTEA %k REART AR 19C )
) VYN o

20 739 [UTF E&EE BT = 20( )

L ZARE



% F Bt

R

ORD. No

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

957
959
963
806
802
964
958
956

819 ¥

818

K £
BAR HE
TEh 2%
fmH FR
VAR
AR
hx Tvh
A 2
yIhT vf

W HiNKE
=y afh
HH O OHBSE
WE TN
WA B
wEN TN

952 71

699
702

812 7%
696 7§

Ary )

5000m

Hﬁﬁ%(?vné-)éﬂﬁi
1 L.

2(

3(

4(

5(

6(

7(

8(

9(

10(

11¢(

12¢(

13(

14(

15¢(

16(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

iR B

11A288 15:55



11A288 15:10

XF XF-— 3000m A

SEHEGR)  10:14.82 kB X< B (BEARKR) FRk184E

Vo
ORD.No. K& 4% T B Bz (Fon -) 5243
1 0 WEHEH: ~VF F—LANY AT 1( ) .

T vz



Z-_F 30&2(_& 2000m R 118288 13:45

RELHCR)  7014.32 R VU S (F—AY AT TRR04E

R

ORD.No. K& 4% T B Bz (Fon -) 5243
1 Ofgijﬁ# NVF F—ANY A 1( ) .
Na




	男子 小学 １０００ｍ.pdf
	男子 中学 ３０００ｍ.pdf
	男子 高校 ３０００ｍ.pdf
	男子 高校 ５０００ｍ.pdf
	男子 大学･一般 ３０００ｍ.pdf
	男子 大学･一般 ５０００ｍ.pdf
	男子 40歳以上 ３０００ｍ.pdf
	女子 小学 ８００ｍ.pdf
	女子 中学 １５００ｍ.pdf
	女子 高校 ３０００ｍ.pdf
	女子 高校 ５０００ｍ.pdf
	女子 大学･一般 ３０００ｍ.pdf
	女子 30歳以上 ２０００ｍ.pdf

